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Description

201403200000
77030

03/20/2014
10:50:22

Bank of
America

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARTINEZ
TERRY

3 38 Instr
#:20081126000
450370

Lot#:17 Blk:118
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY OF
1819

201411240003
69870

11/24/2014
01:11:49

Bank of
America

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

3 38 Lot#:17 Blk:118
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY OF
1819


