Search Criteria		Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	0; Legal S	eq= 17; Da	ate Recorded= 2014; Name= Bank of America;				
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403200000 77030	03/20/2014 10:50:22	Bank of America	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARTINEZ TERRY			3	38	Instr #:20081126000 450370	Lot#:17 Blk:118 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:E S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY OF 1819
201411240003 69870	11/24/2014 01:11:49	Bank of America	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			3	38		Lot#:17 Blk:118 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:E S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY OF 1819